LIGNE SCOLAIRE

COLLEGE DES MARCHES DE LARTOIS [SUD] - MARQUION

PERIODE SCOLAIRE Horaires valables a partir du 01/09/2025

Aller

Bourlon

Buissy
Baralle

Graincourt-les-Havrincourt

Inchy-en-Artois
Sains-les-Marquion
Metz-en-Couture
Yires

Lechelle

Bus

Ruyaulcourt
Bertincourt
Haplincourt
Beugny

Morchies
Beaumetz-les-Cambrai
Velu

Doignies

Hermies
Boursies

Moeuvres

Vaulx Vraucourt
Lagnicourt-Marcel
Queant

Bapaume
Grevillers
Achiet-le-Petit
Achiet-le-Grand

Bihucourt

Sapignies

Ervillers

Mory

Croisilles
Ecoust-saint-Mein
Bullecourt
Pronville-en-Artois
Hendecourt-les-Cagnicourt
Riencourt-les-Cagnicourt
Cagnicourt
Villers-les-Cagnicourt

Marquion

Course n°
Silo
Place Verte
Place - Eglise
Mairie - Ecole
La Caprie
Mairie
Rue de Marcoing
Place du 8 Mai 1945
Rue d'Hermies
Mairie

Place

Rue d'Elboise N°26
Mairie - Eglise
Eglise

Eglise

Poteau Provisoire
Rue de I'Hérault
Rue de la Croix
Rue d'Haplincourt
Rue Principale
Rue d'Arras

Mairie

La Sapiniere

Place de la Mairie
Louverval

Grand Place
Hameau Demicourt
Mairie

Rue de la Raperie
Mairie

Grand Rue n°10
Pl du Train de Loos
Ecole

Rue Général Frere
Monument

Place

Gare

Place - Monument
Mairie

Eglise

Mairie

Mairie - Ecole

Rue du Pont

Ecole

Mairie

Place Jean Moulin
Eglise - Ecole
Mairie - Ecole

Rue du Gal de Gaulle
Village

Rue de Péronne
College

1101

730
135
746
750
152
755
157
802
805
812
816
818
829

840

501

710
117
720
123
730
734
739
745
749
753
157
805
806
820
809
813
817
827
829

840

301

816
817
818
828
833

840

1301

746
751

800
803
807

815
823

829

845
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101
821
822
824
835
838
840

845

1501

823
827
835
837
839
845

901

817
825
830

833

845

701

820
828
833

845
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LIGNE SCOLAIRE

COLLEGE DES MARCHES DE LARTOIS [SUD] - MARQUION

PERIODE SCOLAIRE Horaires valables a partir du 01/09/2025

Retour

Marquion
Villers-les-Cagnicourt

Cagnicourt
Riencourt-les-Cagnicourt
Hendecourt-les-Cagnicourt
Pronville-en-Artois
Bullecourt
Ecoust-saint-Mein
Croisilles

Mory

Ervillers

Sapignies

Bihucourt
Achiet-le-Grand

Achiet-le-Petit
Grevillers
Bapaume

Queant
Lagnicourt-Marcel
Vaulx Vraucourt
Moeuvres

Boursies

Hermies
Doignies

Velu
Beaumetz-les-Cambrai
Morchies

Beugny

Haplincourt
Bertincourt
Ruyaulcourt

Bus

Lechelle

Yires

Metz-en-Couture
Sains-les-Marquion
Inchy-en-Artois
Graincourt-les-Havrincourt

Baralle

Buissy
Bourlon

; ; LuMa | LuMa | LuMa | LuMa | LuMa | LuMa

Course n° 1001
College 1210
Rue de Péronne
Village
Rue du Gal de Gaulle
Mairie - Ecole
Eglise - Ecole
Place Jean Moulin 1225
Mairie
Ecole
Rue du Pont
Mairie - Ecole
Mairie
Eglise
Mairie
Place - Monument
Gare
Place
Monument
Général Frere
Ecole 1228
Pl du Train de Loos 1231
Grand Rue n°10 1239
Mairie
Rue de la Raperie
Mairie
Hameau Demicourt
Grand Place
Louverval
Place de la Mairie
La Sapiniere
Mairie
Rue d'Arras
Rue Principale
Rue d'Haplincourt
Rue de la Croix
Rue de I'Hérault
Poteau Provisoire
Eglise
Eglise
Mairie - Eglise
Rue d'Elboise N°26
Place
Mairie
Rue d'Hermies
Place du 8 Mai 1945
Rue de Marcoing
Mairie
La Caprie
Mairie - Ecole
Place - Eglise
Place Verte
Silo

1602
1210
1215
1217
1220
1228
1231

402
1210

1215
1219
1229
1232
1231

202
1210

1215
1216
1218
1232
1233
1235
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1401 602 1801
1210 | 1210 | 1715
1225
1231
1238
1244
1247
1250
1257
1302
1219
1221
1226
1238
1235
1228
1232
1231
1253
1256
1300
1304
1308
1313
1316
1324
1322
1328
1335
1720
1722
1730
1731
1732

801
1715

1732
1736
1744

1726

1601
1715
1721
1723
1726
1733
1736

401
1715

1720
1725
1735
1737
1736

1201
1715

1727
1737
1739
1743
1752
1755
1759
1802
1804
1805
1810
1820
1825

601
1715

1725
1726
1731
1744
1740
1733
1737
1736
1759
1802
1806
1810
1814
1820
1824
1831
1829
1815
1843
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